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
Parkway & Boone. Up to 10 acres Call
owner 1-919-835-2281

Real Estate
MOBILE HOME LOT WITH WELL and
septic. River Run Plantation at Sunset
Harbor $12,000 Call 754 8183 or 1-
919-285-7475
HOUSE FOR SALE. Ranch style. Quite
street, good neighborhood. C/H/A, 3/4
acre fenced lot. 4810 White Street.
Shallotle. 754-6912

IT'S EASIER THAN EVER TO OWN!

>r| ;!~y T ^
SCHOONER'S POINTE-Ncw mainten¬
ance-free 3 BR. 2 bath townhouse, brick
and vinyl with a 30-year roof. Amenities
Include dock on ICW. Fwm $69,900.

CALABASH ACRES-Located In a quiet
subdivision near Sunset Beach and only
minutes/rom North Myrtle Beach. 2 BR.
1.5 baths, Jlreplace, garage and dedicat¬
ed boat launchfacility. $82,000.

BAYFIELD-Uke new 12x60 doublewlde
on 1.7 acres with fruit trees, selected
scrubs and perennials. Many extras In¬
clude one-year warranty, extra Insula¬
tion. Country living uMth easy access to
everything. 3 BR, 2 baths. Just Reduced
$62,500.

OntuK*.
SUNSET REALTY

502 N Sunset Blvd.
Sunset Beach. NC 28459

(919)579-1000
Toll Free (800)451-2102

SUNSET BEACH-lsland living at an af¬
fordable price. Great Investment poten¬
tial. Large master bedroom, screened
porch, large storage or work area. 4 BR.
2 baths. $115,000.

Put your trust
In Number One..rBmi«y
C13ft8 Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
as trustee for the NAF® and
trademarks fcst
of Century 21 Real Estate
Corporation
Equal Housing Opportunity
EAW OFFICE IS INCEPPCCNTIY OWNEDHO OPERATED

CUM TVC BRUNSWICK BEACON

Don't Imjayeja GreatBuy
LOTS

QUAIL HAVEN-Mobile home lots approx. 3 miles from beach,
Baved streets, Priced from $6,000. Low down payment.IOLIDAY RANCHES-100x125 lot near Holden Beach stoplight.$15,000.
STYRONS LANDING.Lot 60x120, county water, pier on
waterway. $10,000.
STYRONS LANDING-Great view of waterway, county water,septic tank, pier on waterway. $22,000.
OCEAN PINES-Adjacent lots, located in cul-de-sac. $4,000each-BUY BOTH!
WAYSIDE ESTATE-Deep lot. 3-BR septic tank and 100 ft. well.
$7,000.
RIVERBEND-Zoned homes, 85x173 lot, near Shallotte River.
$13,500.
RIVERBEND-Adjacent lots, size 90x173 each. Located in
section zoned for homes near Ocean Isle Beach and Shallotte
River, county water. $13,000 each.
BOONESBORO-Corner lot, well and septic tank near waterway.$15,000.
SEA AIRE ESTATES-Lot 15, Sec.IV, $10,000. Lots 13 and 14,Sec. IV, $8,500 each.

PHONE (919)642-2585, 842-2698
HOLDEN BEACH. NC 28462
HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN

BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT.
C*M3 THE BfiUMSWICK BEACON

J Bob
Campbell
Realty [

Canal House
$139,900

68 FAIRMONT STREET
4 BR, 2 baths, master suite upstairs, covered porch, float¬

ing dock. Like-new condition with nice furnishings. Close
to Intracoastal Waterway.

__ sIEilAlfOt*

I
THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469
919-579-2373 - 1 -800-727-9222

Real Estate
OWNER WILL FINANCE 3-BR, 2-BATH
mobile home. C/H/A, deck, furnished
$29,950 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT
(919)842 6415

Real Estate
TWO LOTS 75X150 EACH. Dark Oak
Street, Lakowood Estates near Ocean
Isle Both tor $12,000 842-0219 or 704
399 5520

Buying or Selling A Home? Call...
Secure Home Inspections, Inc.

91 9-579-671 2 deepen 919-754-1986

Carolina Shores Golf & Country Club
OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, Oct. 2
'f'

5 SAND DOLLAR DR.-Unbelievable price for this all brick,1800 ht. sq. ft. home. It has everything!!! Gr. rm with vaulted,beamed ceiling, fam. rm with br. FP, Carolina rm, patio, laundry,2-car garage. Cared for with T.L..C. Only $124,900

Pinehurst Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179) Calabaih. NC 38467
1-800-833-6S30 . Local 919-579-4097
ACX-Vn.1 iormjf Hod . Jlmmj CaUlhaA- tubj Mew . Caral HoujHto. . lea/ Woto. .Dawit Mwill
iMtut Uutiw. ratty Ujm . Broker in Oioir: OarUt L ferry* ' Ci»3 TV< BCaCCX

6 TOPSAIL CT.-Stone veneer & frame home on corner lot. 2/3BR, 2 baths, cathedral ceiling in LR. Corner FP, split BR. All
appliances convey plus all window treatments.

SUNSET BEACH-Sea-
side Station, 2-story
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